Kickapoo Area School District Board Briefs

On Monday, August 24, 2020 at the special scheduled meeting the Kickapoo Area School Board took the following action:

• Approved fall seasons for cross country and volleyball and a spring season for football for the 2020-21 school year

A detailed copy of the board minutes for this meeting may be obtained by contacting the Kickapoo Area School District at 627-0102. All open meetings of the Kickapoo Area School Board are recorded. Arrangements to listen to a recording of this meeting may be arranged through the district office or by contacting Douglas Olsen, District Administrator.